2023
WAYNE COUNTY JUNIOR FAIR

MEAT & BREEDING GOAT SHOW
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 9
10:00 am

Judge:
Sam Mattingly

Superintendents:
Addyson Connelly and Gavin Maibach

Department Members:
Addilynn Musser, Lucas Shiplett, Makenna Stansfield,
Addison Troyer, Allison Wellert, Landon Wolf

Goat Committee:
Mack Donley, Jenna Flinner, Kathy Fortune, Heide Lehman,
Paige Maibach, Marie Marty, Jennifer Norman, Dianna
Pindell, Missy Rossiter, Jarrod Snell, Heather Stoll, Heather
Tegtmeier — FFA, Marcy Warren

Jr. Fair Board Goat Advisor: Sr. Fair Liaisons:
Kerilynn Jagger Mack Donley, Dave Stahl

Order of Show:

Boer Doe Classes (youngest to oldest), Meat/Breeding Doe Overall Champion Drive,
Mother-Daughter Class (Meat Breeding only)
Showmanship (oldest to youngest), Showmanship Challenge,
WCBBR Meat Market Goat classes, WCBBR Final Drive,
Meat Market Goat classes, Meat Market Goat Final Drive,
Overall Market Goat Final Drive




Meat & Breeding Goat Show

Champion Boer Doe

Aaron & Lynne Beery

Reserve Champion Boer Doe

Orrville Vet Clinic

Meat/Breeding Goat Mother/Daughter Class Winner

Patricia Rodgers

Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship - Senior (17-18)

M & § Show Goats

Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship - Senhor (15-16 )

Gene & Joyce Vams

Double Down Show Stock

Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship - Infermediate (13-
14)

Jackwood Law Office

KB Show Goats

Rayce Manufacturing

Qlszewski Boer Goats

Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship - Intermediate (12)

Aaron & Lynne Beery

Olszewski Boer Goats

Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship - Junior (9-11)

Berry Family

Hilty Repair

Double Down Show Stock

Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship - Beginner(12 &
older)

IBA of Ohio - Terry Vance

Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship - Beginner (10 & 11)

Meatheads Union

Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship - Beginner (8 & 9)

Melinda & Cameron Cline

Double Down Show Stock

Meat Breeding Goat Pro Showman

ERTL Dairy Farm LLC

Market Goat Rate of Gain

Rayco Manufacturing



Grand Champion Market Goat Carcass

Woaoster Color Point

Reserve Grand Champion Market Goat Carcass

Matt & Melissa Rupp Family

WCB_BR Meat Market Goat Class Winners

KB Show Goats

WCBBR Meat Market Goat Lightweight Division
Champion

A & M Palker Farms

WCBBR Meat Market Goaft Lightweight Division
Reserve Champion

Matt & Melissa Rupp Family

WCBBR Meat Market Goat Lightweight Division 3rd-5th

Wayne County Junior Fair

WOCBBR Meat Market Gaof Middleweight Division
Champion

Wharton Excavating

WCBBR Meat Market Goat Middleweight Division
Resereve Champion

Matt & Melissa Rupp Family

WCBBR Meat Market Goat Middlewsight Divison 3rd-
5th

Wayne County Junior Fair

WCBBR Meat Market Goat Heavyweight Division
Champion

Clark-Fowler Electric

WCBBR Meat Market Goat Heavyweight Division
Reserve Champion

Matt & Melissa Rupp Family

WCBBR Meat Market Goat Heavyweight Division 3rd-
Sth

Wayne County Junior Fair

Champion WCBBR Meat Market Goat

Romich Foundation Makerspace

Reserve Champion WCBBR Meat Marke! Goat

Romich Foundation Makerspace

Meat Market Goat Class Winners

KB Show Goats

Meat Market Goat Lightweight Division Champion

5 Acre Farm

Meat Market Goat Lightweight Division Reserve
Champion

5 Acre Farm

Meat Market Goat Lightweight Division 3rd-5th

Wayne County Junior Fair




Meat Market Goat Middleweight Division Champion Reserve Grand Champion Meat Market Goat

Mark & Julie Dull Tri County Animat Clinic

Meat Market Goat Middleweight Division Reserve
Champion

Mark & Julie Dull

Meat Market Goat Middleweight Division 3rd-5th

Wayne County Junior Fair

Meat Market Goat Heavyweight Division Champion

Markley's Country Butchering, Inc.

Meat Market Goat Heavyweight Division Reserve
Champion

A & M Palker Farms

Meat Market Goat Heavyweight Division 3rd-5th

Whayne County Junior Fair

Champion Meat Market Goat

Badger Farms

Resesrve Champion Meat Market Goat

A & M Palker Farms

Grand Champion Meat Marke! Goat

M & S Show Goats



Meat Breeding Goat Show
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Placing

Goat/Meat Breeding Boer Doe and Specialty Doe Classes/01: Boer Doe - 0-5 months Entries in this class:4
1061 Belmont, Macey Canaan Country Cousins

1427 Johnson, Margo Country Strong

1168 Musser, Ashton Springville Country Club

686 Stoudmire, Olivia Canaan Country Cousins

Goat/Meat Breeding Boer Doe and Specialty Doe Classes/02: Boer Doe - -9 months Entries in this class:24
388 Badger, Kaleb Buckeye Show & Grow

1061 Belmont, Macey Canaan Couniry Cousins

900 Brown, Meredith Mitton Country Clovers

453 Carr, Jonah Milton Country Clovers

695 Dobes, Ellis Daiton-Kidron Big 4

911 Dudte, Delaney Wayne County Cousins

447 Jagger, Mika Springville Country Club

469 Johnson, Mason Country Strong

1402 Maibach, Gavin Wayne County Cousins

1346 Mullet, Riley Springville Country Club

1166 Musser, Addilynn Springville Country Club

1168 Musser, Ashton Springville Country Club

892 Neff, Lindsey Baughman Guys & Gals

943 Olszewski, Kyle Canaan Country Cousins

944 Olszewski, Taylor Canaan Country Cousins

235 Porter, Kaidis County Line Clavers

444 Snell, Elliana Wayne County Hoof & Hide

442 Snell, Hunter Wayne County Hoof & Hide

1314 Stansfield, Makenna County Line Clovers

707 Stoll, Hannah Smithie Whiz Kids

704 Stoll, Noah Smithie Whiz Kids

686 Stoudmire, Olivia Canaan Country Cousins

806 Ungerer, Annie Wayne County Hoof & Hide

597 Weisgarber, Andi Valley College

Goat/Meat Breeding Boer Doe and Specialty Doe Classes/03: Boer Doe - 10-12 months Entries in this class:5
1166 Musser, Addilynn Springville Country Club

82 Noble, Grace Northwestern FFA

843 Olszewski, Kyle Canaan Country Cousins

944 Olszewski, Taylor Canaan Country Cousins

443 Snell, Aiden Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Goat/Meat Breeding Boer Doe and Specialty Doe Classes/04: Boer Doe - 13-24 months Entries in this class:10
721 Flinn, Triston County Line Clovers

334 Harbaugh, Adiey Cream Of The Crop

2023-09-08 21:19:58 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/08/2023 21:19:55 GMT-0 Page 1 of 2 in this class Page 1 of 2 total



Exhihitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club Placing

1349 Higgs, Amia Boots and Spurs

1424 Johnson, Mallory Country Strong

469 Johnson, Mason Country Strong

1167 Musser, Anderson Springville Country Club
1168 Musser, Ashton Springville Country Club
442 Snell, Hunter Wayne County Hoof & Hide
704 Stall, Noah Smithie Whiz Kids

907 Ungerer, Mia Wayne County Hoof & Hide
S]zzt:nﬂeat Breeding Boer Doe and Specialty Doe Classes/05: Boer Doe - 25 months and Entries in this class:12
840 Cline, Hayden Congress 4-H Power

695 Dobas, Ellis Dalton-Kidron Big 4

1112 Fair, Brooklynn County Line Clovers

1349 Higgs, Amia Boots and Spurs

447 Jagger, Mika Springville Country Club
694 Loy, Miya Horses R Us

1167 Musser, Anderson Springville Country Club
707 Stoll, Hannah Smithie Whiz Kids

704 Stoll, Noah Smithie Whiz Kids

906 Ungerer, Annie Wayne County Hoof & Hide
207 Ungerer, Mia Wayne County Hoof & Hide
991 Vanzile, Gavin Boots and Spurs

Goat/Meat Breeding Boer Doe and Specialty Doe Classes/7: Mother/Daughter Entries in this class:5
695 Dobes, Ellis Dalton-Kidron Big 4

1167 Musser, Anderson Springville Country Club
707 Stoll, Hannah Smithie Whiz Kids

704 Stoll, Noah Smithie Whiz Kids

906 Ungerer, Annie Wayne Gounty Hoof & Hide

2023-09-08 21:19:58 GMT-05.00

Ordered: 9/08/2023 21:18:55 GMT-0
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Meat/Breeding Goat Showmanship - Saturday
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Piacing
Goat/Market and Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship/01: Senior - 17-18 year olds Entries in this class:11
388 Badger, Kaleb Buckeye Show & Grow

1061 Belmont, Macey Canaan Country Cousins

840 Cline, Hayden Congress 4-H Power

1029 Everhart, Elle Buckeye Bunch

746 Gunkelman, Grace Canaan Country Cousins

469 Johnson, Mason Country Strong

82 Noble, Grace Northwestern FFA

53 Rafta, Brook WCSCC FFA

1356 Saal, Ella Congress 4-H Power

183 Taylor, Abbigall Triway FFA

991 Vanzile, Gavin Boots and Spurs

Goat/Market and Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship/02: Senlor - 15-16 year olds/02.01: Entries in this class:11
Senior - 15-16 year olds - Show Class 1

545 Connelly, Makenna Wrangler Kids

547 Connelly, Addyson Wrangler Kids

549 Connelly, Emmalee Wrangler Kids

557 Wast, Emma Dalton Equestrians & More

574 Ediger, Lillian Dalton-Kidron Big 4

643 Ediger, Samuel Dalton-Kidron Big 4

686 Stoudmire, Olivia Canaan Country Cousins

876 Troyan, Alysa Congress 4-H Power

900 Brown, Meredith Milton Country Clovers

943 Olszewski, Kyle Canaan Country Cousins

944 Olszewski, Taylor Canaan Country Cousins

Goat/Market and Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship/02: Senior - 15-16 year olds/02.02: Entries in this class:11
Senior - 15-16 year olds - Show Class 2

921 Miller, Austin Basically Bovine

1010 Clark, Landen Canaan Country Cousins

1020 Smith, Jaedynn Baughman Guys & Gals

1049 Everhart, Cade Buckeye Bunch

1055 Rohr, Jack Wayne County Hoof & Hide

1084 Flinner, Brodric Clinton Lads & Lassies

1088 Morlock, Brandt Buckeye Bunch

1166 Musser, Addilynn Springville Country Club

1207 Ramseyer, Grant Smithie Whiz Kids

442 Snell, Hunter Wayne County Hoof & Hide

1413 Belmont, Maddex Canaan Country Cousins

Goat/Market and Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship/03: Intermediate - 13-14 year Entrles in this class:6
olds/03.01: Intermediate - 13-14 year olds - Show Class 1

447 Jagger, Mika Springville Country Club

473 Warren, Olivia Clinton Lads & Lassies

2023-09-08 18:13:34 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/04/2023 13:27:39 GMT-0 Page 1 of 4 in this class Page 1 of 4 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club

Piacing

558 West, Austin Dalton Equestrians & More
366 Jentes, Brianna Milton Shamrocks

704 Stoll, Noah Smithie Whiz Kids

721 Flinn, Triston County Line Clovers

Goat/Market and Meat Breeding Goat Showmanshipf03: Intermediate - 13-14 year
olds/03.02: Intermediate - 13-14 year olds - Show Class 2

Entries in this class:6

402 Novak, Mallory Congress 4-H Power

740 Smith, Madilyn Congress 4-H Power

848 Austin, Hannah Dalton Equestrians & More
877 Troyan, Nichole Congress 4-H Power

908 Hershberger, Colton Wayne Gounty Hoof & Hide
911 Dudte, Delaney Wayne County Cousins

Goat/Market and Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship/03: [ntermediate ~ 13-14 year
olds/03.03; Intermediate - 13-14 year olds - Show Class 3

Entries in this class:6

966 Shearer, Andrew Springville Cowpokes

974 Rupp, Madicyn Canaan Country Cousins
1003 Wellert, Allison Cream Of The Crop

1017 Keplar, Coillin Springville Country Club
1044 Everhart, Avery Buckeye Bunch

1039 Horst, Allison Smithville Simmer and Show

Goat/Market and Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship/03: Intermediate - 13-14 year
olds/03.04: Intermediate - 13-14 year olds - Show Class 4

Entries In this class:6

1063 Flinner, Addyson Clinton Lads & Lassies

1064 Swain, Kayla County Line Clovers

443 Shell, Aiden Wayne County Hoof & Hide
1314 Stansfield, Makenna County Line Clovers

1206 Saal, Clara Congress 4-H Power

1271 McClintock, Noah Smithville Simmer and Show

Goat/Market and Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship/04: Intermediate - 12 year olds/04.01:
Intermediate - 12 year olds - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:7

225 Noe, Piercyn Milton Country Clovers

426 Raifsnider, Brandon Milton Shamrocks

638 Wolbaugh, Abby Basically Bovine

683 Howman, Bailey Congress 4-H Power

694 Loy, Miva Horses R Us

849 Austin, Eliana Dalton Equestrians & More
907 Ungerer, Mia Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Goat/Market and Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship/04: Intermediate - 12 year olds/04.02:
Intermediate - 12 year olds - Show Class 2

Entries in this class:7

1112 Fair, Brooklynn County Line Clovers

1167 Musser, Anderson Springville Country Club
1186 Jentes, Emma Milton Shamrocks

1269 Rhamy, Abby Apple Creek Wide Awake
1424 Johnson, Mallory Country Strong

1270 McCGlintock, Landon Smithville Simmer and Show
1447 Bauman, Laurie County Line Clovers

Goat/Market and Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship/05: Junior - 9-11 year olds/05.01:
Junior - 9-11 year olds - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:10

2023-09-08 18:13:34 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/04/2023 13:27:39 GMT-0 Page 2 of 4 in this class
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Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Placing

226 Noe, Summer Milton Country Ciovers

234 Maibach, Noah Milton Country Clovers

334 Harbaugh, Adley Cream Of The Crop

406 Hilty, Leah Canaan Country Cousins
425 Raifshider, Adam Milton Shamrocks

483 Rupp, Kinslee Canaan Country Cousins
551 Lemon, Savanna Gream Of The Crop

579 Mannasmith, Averie Wayne County Cousins
369 Jentes, Jamison Milton Shamrocks

994 Miller, Adam Basically Bovine
Goat/Market and Meat Breading Goat Showmanship/05: Junlor - 9-11 year olds/05.02: Entrias in this class:10
Junior - 9-11 year olds - Show Class 2

433 Raifsnider, Isaac Milton Shamrocks

405 Hilty, Becca Canaan Country Cousins
235 Porter, Kaidis County Line Clovers

695 Dobes, Ellis Dalton-Kidron Big 4

767 Stoll, Hannah Smithie Whiz Kids

725 Flinn, Brennan County Line Clovers

738 Smith, Emily Congress 4-H Power

569 Austin, Joshua Dalton Equestrians & More
978 Rupp, Mason Canaan Country Cousins
1005 Wellert, Ryan Cream Of The Crop
Goat/Market and Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship/05: Junior - 9-11 year olds/05.03: Entries in this class: 10
Junior - 8-11 year olds - Show Class 3

1040 Everhart, Samantha Buckeye Bunch

1057 Rohr, Brant Wayne Gounty Hoof & Hide
1073 Morlock, Case Buckeye Bunch

1098 ' Flinner, Gole Clinton Lads & Lassies
1168 Musser, Ashton Springville Country Club
1350 Saal, Kathryn Congress 4-H Power

1105 Shakan, Ethan County Line Clovers

1346 Mullet, Riley Springville Country Club
1427 Johnson, Margo Country Strong

1180 Lingle, Aubri Cream Of The Crop
Goat/Market and Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship/06: Beginners 12 years and older - Entries in this class:8
first year showing

453 Carr, Jonah Milton Country Clovers
1015 Clark, Rogen Canaan Country Cousins
662 Horsky, Cadance Horseman's Hangout

1331 McKay, Kara Buckeye Show & Grow

892 Neff, Lindssy Baughman Guys & Gals
1103 Shakan, Daniel County Line Clovers

1400 Snyder, Gavin Milton Shamrocks

1294 Welch, Alivia County Line Clovers
Goat/Market and Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship/07: Beginners 10 and 11 years old - Entries in this class:10
first year showing

754 Bauman, Sietra Milton Shamrocks

610 Gasser, Zion KOVA Riders 4-H Club

2023-09-08 18:13:34 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/04/2023 13:27:39 GMT-0 Page 3 of 4 in this class Page 3 of 4 total



Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club Placing

1349
322
850
1403
1051
1034
597
1283

Higgs, Amia
Keener, Claire
Posten , Skylar
Shepherd, Caden
Taylor, Luke
Taylor, Matthew
Weisgarber, Andi
Welch, Aaron

Boots and Spurs

Creek Side Clovers

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Basically Bovine

Canaan Country Cousins
Canaan Country Cousins
Valley College

County Line Clovers

Goat/Market and Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship/08: Beginners 8 and 9 years old -
first year showing/08.01: Beginners 8§ and 9 years old - first year showing - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:8

208
404
432
470
906
959

Beery, Adalyn

Hilty, Anha
Raifsnider, Bethany
Warren, Blaine
Ungerer, Annie
Bolinger , Brynlee

Buckeye Bunch

Canaan Country Cousins
Milton Shamrocks

Clinton Lads & Lassies
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Cousins

Goat/Market and Meat Breeding Goat Showmanship/08: Beginners 8 and 9 years old -
first year showing/08.02: Beginners 8 and 9 years old - first year showing - Show Class 2

Entries In this class:6

1053
1066
1062
444

1337
1347

2023-09-08 18:13:34 GMT-05:00

Rohr, Ty
Clark, Sahana
Sward, Ruby
Snell, Elliana
Muliet, Reagan
Saal, Meredith

Orderad: 8/04/2023 13:27:39 GMT-0

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

County Line Clovers
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Springville Country Club
Congress 4-H Power

Page 4 of 4 in this class

Page 4 of 4 total




Meat / Breeding Goat Show - Saturday
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Weight Placing
Goat/Meat Market Goat/02: WCBBR Meat Market Goat/02.01: WCBBR Meat Market Goat - Entries in this class:10
Show Class 1
1136 Morris, Paisley Wrangler Kids 60.00
. . Canaan Country
534 Ramsier, Brianna Cousins 65.00 ‘
579 Mannasmith, Averie  Wayne County Cousins  65.00 - é?ﬁ’f
1427 Johnson, Marga Country Strong 65.00 L\ ém N‘E
443 Snell, Aiden Yvayne Gounty Hoof & g6 g9 ’ N —-‘L
1207 Ramseyer, Grant Smithie Whiz Kids 68.00 AV, -
1337 Mullet, Reagan Springyille Country 6,90
1424 Johnson, Mallory Country Strong 69.00
704 Stoll, Noah Smithie Whiz Kids 70.00
. Canaan Country
404 Hilty, Anna Cousins 70.00
Goat/Meat Market Goat/02: WCBBR Meat Market Goat/02.02: WCBBR Meat Market Goat - Entries in this class:10
Show Class 2
442 Snell, Hunter Jrayne Gounty Hoof& 74 g
1400 Snyder, Gavin Milton Shamrocks 71.00
966 Shearer, Andrew Springville Cowpokes  73.00 & & w@i&»
. Canaan Country W 6
405 Hilty, Becca Cousins 74.00 E—v‘ 6 m
. Canaan Country - 5
974 Rupp, Madicyn Cousine 74.00 D‘Nf . i
226 Noe, Summer Milton Country Clovers 75.00
426 Raifsnider, Brandon Milton Shamrocks 75.00
Canaan Country
1051 Taylor, Luke Cousins 75.00
1066 Clark, Sahana Dalton-Kidron Big 4 75.00
469 Johnson, Mason Country Strong 75.00
Goat/Meat Market Goat/(2: WCBBR Meat Market Goat/02.03: WCBBR Meat Market Goat - Entries in this class:8
Show Class 3
662 * Horsky, Cadance Horseman's Hangout 76.00
225 Noe, Piercyn Milton Country Clovers  77.00
. Canaan Country
483 Rupp, Kinslee Cousins 77.00
774 Ervin, Jayna \é\giine County Hoof & 77.00
1040 Everhart, Samantha Buckeye Bunch 77.00
Canaan Country
1061 Belmont, Macey Cousins 77.00
432 Raifsnider, Bethany Milton Shamrocks 78.00
425 Raifsnider, Adam Milton Shamrocks 80.00
2023-09-08 21:04:40 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/08/2023 21:04:33 GMT-0 Page 1 of 4 In this class Page 1 of 4 total




Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Weight Placing

Goat/Meat Market Goat/02: WCBBR Meat Market Goat/02.04: WCBBR Meat Market Goat - Entries in this class:0
Show Class 4
433 Raifsnider, Isaac Milton Shamrocks 81.00
1063 Flinner, Addyson Clinton Lads & Lassies 81.00
444 Snell, Elliana Wayne County Hoof& g4 gq
. Hide
389 Mullen, Allison Vrayne Gounty Hoof & g0
ide
369 Jentes, Jamison Milton Shamrocks 83.00
754 Bauman, Sierra Milton Shamrocks 83.00
850 Posten , Skylar V\n_’ayne County Hoof & 83.00
Hide
1403 Shepherd, Caden Basically Bovine 83.00
Canaan Country
1034 Taylor, Matthew Cousins 84.00
Goat/Meat Market Goat/02: WCBER Meat Market Goat/02.05: WCBER Meat Market Goat - Entries in this class:9
Show Class 5
686 Stoudmire, Olivia Canaan Gountry 85.00
ousins
1186 Jentes, Emma Milton Shamrocks 85,00
551 Lemon, Savanna Cream Of The Crop 86.00
1084 Flinner, Brodric Clinton Lads & Lassies 86.00
. Dalton Equestrians &
558 West, Austin More 88.00
53 Ratta, Brook WCSCC FFA 89.00
406 Hilty, Leah ganaan Gountry 89.00
ousins
643 Ediger, Samuel Dalton-Kidron Big 4 90.00
557 West, Emma palton Equestrians & g1 g0
ore
Goat/Meat Market Goat/02: WCBBR Meat Market Goat/02.06: WCBBR Meat Market Goat - Entries in this class:9
Show Class 6
800 Brown, Meredith Milton Country Clovers  92.00
322 Keener, Claire Creek Side Clovers 93.00
1447 Bauman, Laurie County Line Clovers 96.00
911 Dudte, Delaney Wayne County Cousins 97.00
234 Maibach, Noah Milton Country Clovers  98.00
707 Stoll, Hannah Smithie Whiz Kids 93.00
638 Wolbaugh, Abby Basically Bavine 100.00
683 Howman, Bailey Congress 4-H Power 100.00
1049 Everhart, Cade Buckeye Bunch 104.00
Goat/Meat Market Goat/01: Meat Market Goat/01.01: Meat Market Goat - Show Class 1 Entries in this class:8
267 Hanshaw, Ellie Congress 4-H Power 60.00

. Wayne County
249 Jackson, Bristol Trailblazers 60.00 6 ﬁ_r-
1294 Welch, Alivia County Line Clovers  60.00 L\ b
1283 Welch, Aaron County Line Clovers 65.00 _D\ \/ $
L ]

1316 Keplar, Avery g;[Jur;Jngwlie Country 65.00

2023-09-08 21:04:40 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/08/2023 21:04:33 GMT-0 Page 2 of 4 in this class Page 2 of 4 total




Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Ciub

Animal Check-In Welght

Placing

1347
1269

1270

Goat/Meat Market Goat/01: Meat Market Goat/01.02: Meat Market Goat - Show Class 2

Saal, Meredith
Rhamy, Abby

McClintock, Landon

Congress 4-H Power

Apple Creek Wide
Awake

Smithville Simmer and
Show

65.00

67.00

67.00

Entries in this class:8

1003
1206
268

848

207

1350
721
1402

Goat/Meat Market Goat/01: Meat Market Goat/01.03; Meat Market Goat - Show Class 3

Wellert, Allison
Saal, Clara
Hanshaw, Jesse

Austin, Hannah

Ungerer, Mia

Saal, Kathryn
Flinn, Triston
Maibach, Gavin

Cream Of The Crop
Congress 4-H Power
Congress 4-H Power

Dalton Equestrians &
More

Wayne County Hoof &
Hide

Congress 4-H Power
County Line Clovers

68.00
68.00
69.00

69.00

70.00

70.00
72.00

Wayne County Cousins 72.00

wereHT
U (’HTD\\/ T

Entries in this class:8

447

366
738
1005
1062

1010

892
1314

Goat/Meat Market Goatf01: Meat Market Goat/01.04; Meat Market Goat - Show Class 4

Jagger, Mika

Jentes, Brianna
Smith, Emily
Wellert, Ryan
Sword, Ruby

Clark, Landen

Neff, Lindsey

Stansfield, Makenna

Springville Country
Club

Milton Shamracks
Congress 4-H Power
Cream Of The Crop
County Line Clovers

Canaan Country
Cousins

Baughman Guys &
Gals

County Line Clovers

73.00

73.00
74.00
74.00
74.00

75.00

76.00
76.00

LEWEIGHT
MDDLEYEE

Entries in this class:8

1064
959
725
545
740

1039

574
1088

Goat/Meat Market Goat/01: Meat Market Goat/01.05: Meat Market Goat - Show Class 5

Swain, Kayla
Bolinger , Brynlee
Flinn, Brennan
Caonnelly, Makenna
Smith, Madilyn

Horst, Allison

Ediger, Lillian
Morlock, Brandt

County Line Clovers

Wayne County Cousins

County Line Clovers
Wrangler Kids
Congress 4-H Power

Smithville Simmer and
Show

Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Buckeye Bunch

78.00
78.00
77.00
79.00
79.00

79.00

80.00
81.00

AIDDLE WEIEHT
DV IE

Entries in this class:8

1055
994
849

235
208
402

2023-09-08 21:04:40 GMT-05:00

Rohr, Jack
Miller, Adam
Austin, Eliana

Porter, Kaidis
Beery, Adalyn
Novak, Mallory

Ordered: 9/08/2023 21:04:33 GMT-0

Wayne County Hoof &
Hide
Basically Bovine

Dalton Equestirians &
More

County Line Clovers
Buckeye Bunch
Congress 4-H Power

82.00
82.00
82.00

82.00
83.00
83.00

Page 3 of 4 in this class
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Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Weight Placing

Canaan Country

978 Rupp, Mascn Cousins 83.00
1020 Smith, Jaedynn Baughman Guys & g4 44
Gals
Goat/Meat Market Goat/01: Meat Market Goat/01.06: Meat Market Goat - Show Class 6 Entries in this class:10
1073 Morlock, Case Buckeye Bunch 84.00
876 - Troyan, Alysa Congress 4-H Power 84.00
569 Austin, Joshua Dalton Equestrians & 84.00

More

1103 Shakan, Daniel County Line Clovers ~ 84.00 W 6m
. Canaan Country fs\N
943 Olszewski, Kyle Cousins 85.00 ﬁe‘

Canaan Country
1015 Clark, Roagen Cousins 87.00
1356 Saal, Ella Congress 4-H Power 87.00
473 Warren, Olivia Clinton Lads & Lassies 90.00
1291 Wellert, Mary Cream Of The Crop 90.00

. Smithville Simmer and

1271 McClintock, Noah Show 90.00
Goat/Meat Market Goat/01: Meat Market Goat/01.07: Meat Market Goat - Show Class 7 Entries in this class:9
388 Badger, Kaleb Buckeye Show & Grow  91.00
330 Williams, Emmett opringville Countty 3,00
549 Connelly, Emmalee Wrangler Kids 93.00
1167 Musser, Andersan gf)urijngwlle Country 93.00 MNM‘ 6\'"
1017 Keplar, Colin Springville Country g4 g

Club
1180 Lingle, Aubri Cream Of The Crop 94.00

Canaan Country
746 Gunkelman, Grace Cousins 96.00
547 Connelly, Addyson Wrangler Kids 97.00
470 Warren, Blaine Clinton Lads & Lassies 98.00
Goat/Meat Market Goat/01: Meat Market Goat/01.08: Meat Market Goat - Show Class 8 Entrles in this class:8
877 Troyan, Nichole Congress 4-H Power 99.00

, Canaan Country

944 Olszewski, Taylor Cousing 104.00

Wayne County Hoof &
908 Hershberger, Colton Hide 105.00 P‘E I ;l 6 rrr

1166 Musser, Addilynn ‘(S:ﬁ:!l)n gville Country 106.00 m
1105 Shakan, Ethan County Line Clovers  106.00 D\v‘

Wayne County Hoof & 108.00

906 Ungerer, Annie Hide
921 Miller, Austin Basically Bovine 112.00
1331 McKay, Kara Buckeye Show & Grow 112,00

2023-09-08 21:04:40 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/38/2023 21.04:33 GMT-0 Page 4 of 4 in this class Page 4 of 4 total




